
Local Mental Health Authority CONTACT PERSON Email Number

Southwest CT Mental Health 

System
Laurie Arata Laurie.arata@ct.gov 203-551-7656

F.S. Dubois Center Felice Gerber felice.gerber@ct.gov 203-388-1619

1000 Fairfield Ave, Bridgeport Alinette Monteiro Alinette.Monteiro@ct.gov 203-579-7303

Connecticut Mental Health 

Center
Geanine Peck Geanine.Peck@ct.gov 203-974-7034

River Valley Services Courtney Augustine Palmer Courtney.Augustine-Palmer@ct.gov 860-262-5211

Southeastern Mental Health 

Center
Erik Clevenger Erik.Clevenger@ct.gov

860-859-4647 – 

Office

860-876-4194 – 

Cell

Capitol Region Mental Health 

Center
Mark Meola Mark.Meola@ct.gov 860-297-0999
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Western CT Mental Health 

Network - Waterbury

Bridget McCue-Connelly, 

Supervising Clinician Mobile 

Crisis/Intake/ Jail Diversion.  

Bridget.Mccue@ct.gov

203-805-5358

Western CT Mental Health 

Network - Danbury

Bryan Keeney, Clinical 

Director 
Bryan.Keeney@ct.gov 203-448-3196 

Western CT Mental Health 

Network - Torrington

Marc Trivella, Supervising 

Clinician Access/Mobile 
Marc.Trivella@ct.gov 860-496-3739

Please reach out to Mollie.Machado@ct.gov if you have any questions, or would like to discuss further
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Process Notes

Laurie is the point person.  Staff can also call the main 

number and ask for mobile crisis -  203-551-7400

Felice is the point person.  Staff can also call the main 

number -203-388-1600

Alinette is the point person.  Staff can also call the 

main number and ask for the HOT team -  203-579-

7300

Folks can call Geanine at 203-974-7034 as a first 

contact.  Staff could also call James Adu 

(james.adu@ct.gov) at 860-969-7063. Some folks 

may not have a phone so they can walk into MCI M-F 

regular business hours. If folks would like to do this 

on a Saturday, James can also arrange that through a 

contracted LCSW with Liberty Community Services. 

Note that the latter is of no cost to the client – the 

LCSW bills the client’s insurance, and client funds is 

available for folks without insurance. 

Courtney, as well as the CIT clinician are trained, as 

well as mobile crisis clinicans

In partnership with homeless outreach, shelter, soup 

kitchens and other regional providers, a licensed 

clinician will provide the verification of a disabling 

condition by completing and signing the form. If client 

is connected to an existing DMHAS-funded or non-

DMHAS funded clinical provider, a licensed clinician 

from that organization may complete and sign the 

form.

Staff can refer clients to Walk-Ins, or Mobile Crisis 

(phone number is for mobile crisis) - Mark Meola is 



Bridget is the point person.

This contact will change once we hire a Supervising 

Clinician for Outpatient Services who will be the 

designated contact for this situation.  When this 

update happens, this will change!

The number for mobile crisis – 860-482-1560


